118 www.beghellicanada.com
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA

CHARGER SPECIFICATIONS
The BRAVADO HZ series utilizes a high-efficiency two stage charger
providing precise float voltage control with low voltage disconnect
protection. All components used in the circuitry are temperature
compensated. The charger also has brownout and short circuit
protection. Charger status is easily determined via a dual diagnostic
LED display which indicates AC/ON and High Charge. A magnetic
test switch allows maintenance personnel to quickly determine the
operational status of the unit and lamp load.
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model
Voltage
(output)
Wattage Rating
30min 90min
BRV-HZ-6-36 6 36 18
BRV-HZ-6-50 6 50 18
BRV-HZ-6-50-NC 6 50 22
BRV-HZ-6-72 6 72 27
BRV-HZ-6-80 6 80 27
BRV-HZ-6-90 6 90 36
BRV-HZ-6-100-NC 6 100 42
BRV-HZ-6-160 6 160 60
BRV-HZ-12-36 12 36 N/A
BRV-HZ-12-72 12 72 27
BRV-HZ-12-90 12 90 36
BRV-HZ-12-100-NC 12 100 45
*BRV-HZ-12-120 12 120 65
*BRV-HZ-12-150 12 150 65
*NOTE: Not available with all options
BEGHELLI AUTO-TEST (AT)
The Beghelli auto-test system automatically performs one 5 minute
discharge test monthly and every 6 months it performs two 30